HARMONOGRAM

REZERWACJI TOROW NIECKI SPORTOWEJ

202324

TORNr1
6-7 7-8 8-9 ‘ 9-10 ‘ 10-11 ‘ 11-12 ‘ 12-13 ‘ 13-14‘ 14-15 | 15-16 | 16-17 | 17-18 | 18-19 | 19-20 | 20-21 | 21-22
Poniedzialek
Witorek
Sroda Zajecia WF
Czwartek
Pigtek
Sobota
Niedziela
TORNr?2
6-7 7-8 8-9 ‘ 9-10 ’ 10-11 ‘ 11-12 ‘ 12-13 ‘ 13-14 ‘ 14-15 | 15-16 | 16-17 | 17-18 | 18-19 | 19-20 | 20-21 | 21-22
Poniedzialek
Wtorek
Sroda Zajecia WF
Czwartek
Pigtek
Sobota

Niedziela




TORnNr3

6-7 7-8

8-9 ’ 9-10 ‘ 10-11 ’ 11-12 ‘ 12-13 ‘ 13-14 ‘ 14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20

20-21

21-22

Poniedziatek

Wtorek

Sroda

Czwartek

Pigtek

Sobota

Niedziela

UWAGA: 8.00 — 15.00 od poniedziatku do pigtku rezerwacja tor 1,2,5,6 - zajecia WF dla szkol.

Legenda

| TORY ZAREZERWOWANE




